
Stand: 27.10.2020 / 08:15:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382043004] 24.10.2020 - 25.10.2020

1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 70cm

Der Feine Prinz101Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.80

Melodie 361183Laura Berssen (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.70

Viodora 3249Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.60

Starita T229Neele Geiken (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 7.50

Hellas E133Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.40

Sabrina 454218Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 7.30

Mark268Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 7.30

Energy Lady114Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 7.20

Jack 454259 Justine Köster (RUFV Langeoog e.V.)9. P 7.10

Eldora 3111Romy Schmitz (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 7.00

Shakira264Anna de Vries (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 7.00

Sanseray222Neele-Catharina Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)12. 6.90

Marlo260 Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 6.90

Caro Ass 12256 Jule Martens (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.80

La Pitufina 2151Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 6.70

El Bonito M.108Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.60

Grannasus Lady258 Johanna Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 6.50

Kitty269Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 6.50

Pleasure dream271 Saskia Wübbenhorst (PSC Westerholt e.V.)17. 6.50

Mc Maldoon181Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.20

Maybe 103180Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 6.00

Voko Delsee FR. Traber262 Vanessa Litzenhoff (RuFV Heppens e.V.)22. 5.90

Delano 85100Jacqueline Janßen (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)23. 5.70

Namal261 Demi Möhlmann (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Loga)24. 5.30

Henry junior134Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)25. 0.00

Bailey255 Anna Schlimbach (RUFV Friesoythe)25. 0.00

2 Standard-Spring-WB 80 cm

Count on me 1593Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.63

Maybe 103180Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.77

Dana270Lisa Stammermann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.83

Sabrina 454218Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.99

Lu B174Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.14

Nesquick 23190Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 0.00 / 49.18

Qalito205Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)7. P 0.00 / 49.46

Melodie 361183Laura Berssen (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P 0.00 / 49.79

Caro Ass 12256 Jule Martens (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.91

Hellas E133Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.22

Der Feine Prinz101Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.20

Contendro's Boy 3257 Sina Dreesmann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 55.22

Shakira264Anna de Vries (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 56.91

Kitty269Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 57.06

Sanseray222Neele-Catharina Janssen (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)15. 0.00 / 57.84

My Model187Femke Casjens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. 0.00 / 58.57

Mc Maldoon181Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 0.00 / 59.00

Starita T229Neele Geiken (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)18. 0.00 / 59.10

Energy Lady114Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 0.00 / 61.97

Delano 85100Jacqueline Janßen (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)20. 2.00 / 67.13

Mark268Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 4.00 / 51.34

Grannasus Lady258 Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)22. 4.00 / 52.49

Viodora 3249Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 4.00 / 53.79

Lara 411154Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)24. 4.00 / 54.30

Eldora 3111Romy Schmitz (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 54.74

Chamonix 5750Insa Freerks (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.89

Incora143Niagara Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)27. 4.00 / 60.58

La Pitufina 2151Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.90

Highlander 87135Michelle Peißig (TG Weser-West e.V.)29. 4.00 / 61.91

Vinjo 2247Julia Thomsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)30. 5.00 / 65.27
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Stand: 27.10.2020 / 08:15:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382043004] 24.10.2020 - 25.10.2020

Sasuke223Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)31. 9.00 / 81.54

El Bonito M.108Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 14.00 / 72.20

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Nesquick 23190Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 7.80

Larafina 4155Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.60

Qalito205Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 7.30

Mighty McFly G184Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.20

Lee-Castro160Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. P 7.10

Mary Poppins 69179Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.10

Jammy Fellow 3146Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.00

Elute 10113Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 6.90

No Name 56193Tomke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)8. P 6.90

Columbo 6175Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. P 6.80

Gina 1731128Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)10. P 6.80

Larentino 6156Katrin Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. P 6.80

Casina Royal 241Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.70

Lanea S153Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 6.70

Lord's Calida173Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.70

Lu B174Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 6.70

Struwelpeter 5233Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)13. 6.70

Lilly Fee 34166Andrea Harms (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 6.50

Quinntina 2211Marlon Mühlberg (RC Hude e.V.)18. 6.50

Contendro's Boy 385Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.40

First Flush of Romance120Tjeda Freese (PSV Ihlow e.V.)21. 6.30

Cativo Cosmic47Ineke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 6.10

Ilona 122142Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)22. 6.10

Count on me 1593Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 4.10

El Moresco110Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)25. 4.00

Buca's Boy17Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)26. 0.00

Dorkas 6105Tomke Steenblock (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)26. 0.00

Highlander 87135Michelle Peißig (TG Weser-West e.V.)26. 0.00

My Model187Femke Casjens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)26. 0.00

4 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

Casina Royal 241Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.16

Columbo 6175Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.68

Lara 411154Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.31

Count on me 1593Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.11

Roseanne G215Jasmin Tomke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 59.76

Airforce Lady S3Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 59.88

Larentino 6156Katrin Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 60.60

Jammy Fellow 3146Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 53.25

El Moresco110Jannik Onnenga (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 61.06

Reality 33214Emma Kollmer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 52.36

No Name 56193Tomke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)11. 1.00 / 62.29

Lu B174Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.86

Gina 1731128Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)13. 4.00 / 57.60

Levita 25164Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.41

Mary Poppins 69179Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.97

Lee-Castro160Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)16. 5.00 / 59.61

Argentino 776Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 5.00 / 59.86

Semper Fi B225Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)18. 5.00 / 60.25

Lord's Calida173Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 5.00 / 62.78

Aztec Late Noon Smart9Dana Hoofdmann (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)20. 6.00 / 64.50

Dorkas 6105Tomke Steenblock (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 6.00 / 64.72

Lilly Fee 34166Andrea Harms (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 7.00 / 68.22

Mighty McFly G184Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)23. 9.00 / 61.16

Cassiopaya 944Lena Timmermann (RUFS Oldenburg)24. 9.00 / 76.61

Buca's Boy17Bettina Vogt (Jader RC e.V.)25. 14.00 / 65.76
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Struwelpeter 5233Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)26. 17.00 / 75.91

Cativo Cosmic47Ineke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)27. 22.00 / 96.17

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Reality 33214Emma Kollmer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.24

Levita 25164Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.11

Roseanne G215Jasmin Tomke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.78

Rudolf 35216Mario Nagel (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.29

Gina 1731128Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)5. P 0.00 / 57.31

Canberra 3927Andrea Wegmann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)6. P 0.00 / 57.44

Lara 411154Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.89

Caju 924Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 1.00 / 59.13

Nielson 11192Andrea Wegmann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)9. 1.00 / 59.90

Comanchero W78Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 1.00 / 61.55

Lanea S153Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 2.00 / 62.46

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve201Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 3.00 / 69.73

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 55.50

Quinntina 2211Marlon Mühlberg (RC Hude e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.68

Cassiopaya 944Lena Timmermann (RUFS Oldenburg)15. 4.00 / 56.63

Semper Fi B225Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. 5.00 / 59.77

Cador's Balou22Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 6.00 / 62.86

Charlotte 21154Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 8.00 / 56.68

Szucki B234Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 8.00 / 72.73

Conrad 15981Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 9.00 / 74.37

Lilly Marleen 51167Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)21. 10.00 / 64.10

Never say never 16191Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 24.00 / 111.86

6 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.14Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.52

Urmel 138238Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.47

Szucki B234Lina Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.01

Rythm is a Dancer217Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.83

Cador's Carlo23Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)5. P 0.00 / 52.69

Jamais Contente145Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 0.00 / 54.47

Nielson 11192Andrea Wegmann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)7. P 0.00 / 55.65

Caju 924Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 56.05

Lilly Marleen 51167Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.61

Quinntina 2211Marlon Mühlberg (RC Hude e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.68

Comanchero W78Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. 0.00 / 57.62

Hot Chocolate 46139Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 1.00 / 60.87

Chevalier 9257Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.43

Princess D.203Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.22

Quanto B206Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.62

Atago 27Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)16. 4.00 / 52.71

Semper Fi B225Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 4.00 / 52.88

Clastogenic ZB65Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.99

Larafina 4155Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)19. 4.00 / 54.58

Conrad 15981Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.27

Cador's Balou22Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 10.00 / 65.11

Never say never 16191Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 11.00 / 66.33

Rudolf 35216Mario Nagel (RV Brookmerland e.V.)23. 12.00 / 52.84

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve201Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 13.00 / 77.46

7 Springprüfung Kl.L

Prinz Elvis204Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.68

Pearly 18198Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.51

Urmel 138238Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.19

Quanto B206Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.41

So Nice 6226Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.05

Clastogenic ZB65Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.25
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Atago 27Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.52

Princess D.203Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.54

Jamais Contente145Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)9. 0.00 / 56.07

Neaquida 2189Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)9. 0.00 / 56.07

Lolliepop B170Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 56.11

La Fee 24149Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 56.30

El Darkato109Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.93

Lord Fenner172Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 4.00 / 53.34

Columbia 2474Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.31

Captain Cirrus K29Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)16. 4.00 / 56.93

Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.14Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.10

Cuba 4895Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 4.00 / 64.83

Hot Chocolate 46139Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)19. 5.00 / 66.11

Cador's Carlo23Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)20. 8.00 / 54.70

Vancouver 71241Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)21. 8.00 / 60.49

Hollywood Hills 2138Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)22. 10.00 / 86.47

8 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Pearly 18198Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.58

Ms. Morningstar186Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 36.97

Neaquida 2189Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P *0.00 / 37.01

El Darkato109Nicole Siemers-Boldt (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 39.56

So Nice 6226Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 53.57

La Fee 24149Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)6. 4.00 / 54.00

Cartinus 437Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 4.00 / 56.50

Lolliepop B170Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 4.00 / 57.55

Prinz Elvis204Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)9. 5.00 / 60.71

Cuba 4895Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.00 / 62.92

Hollywood Hills 2138Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)11. 7.00 / 66.36

Columbus PHE Exclusive77Andreas Wegmann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)12. 9.00 / 74.26

Lord Fenner172Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)13. 12.00 / 56.39

Vancouver 71241Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)14. 12.00 / 56.48

Columbia 2474Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 29.00 / 94.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Via Mala 13245Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.00

Lioness 49168Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 7.90

Concara 580Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.80

Cellestic Top48Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.70

Dumbledore 107106Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 7.60

Airforce Lady S3Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)6. 7.50

Realist 24213Margarethe von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)7. 7.20

Choco Extra61Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 7.10

La Pitufina 2151Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 7.00

Lenni S162Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.90

Looney Lovegood W171Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 6.90

Ella 165112Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. 6.00

Coming Home 1179Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 0.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cascalou 339Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.10

Django 421103Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.00

Lioness 49168Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 7.90

Cellestic Top48Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cador's Carlo23Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)5. 7.50

Airforce Lady S3Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)6. 6.90

Cuebbo96Jennifer-Lisa Wenke (RV Vechta e.V.)6. 6.90

Cool Carlsson87Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)8. 6.70
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11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**

Ci Senjor63Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)1. P 8.00

San Fidelio 2221Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 7.70

Zara Berlin252Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.50

Cador's Carlo23Emma Duhm (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)4. P 7.30

Luttz177Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 7.20

Quanto B206Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)6. P 7.00

Clemens 7466Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 6.90

Bonny Neuseriem15Juliane Janßen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. 6.80

Costa Rica 6392Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 6.70

Lanea S153Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. 6.70

Realist 24213Margarethe von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)11. 6.60

Caro Ass 12256Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 6.40

Golum130Hella-Sophia Gabbert (RUFS Oldenburg)13. 5.90

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 5.70

Numehra196Jan Mulder (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 5.50

Barneby 3213Tasja Komorek (RUFS Oldenburg)16. 5.30

Constantin vom Wartenberg82Dalia Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.)17. 3.00

12 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

Golum130Hella-Sophia Gabbert (RUFS Oldenburg)1. P 44.00 / 40.21

Bonny Neuseriem15Juliane Janßen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 43.38

Frieda 207123Gaby Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 44.62

Nadeshi188Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 50.21

Lanea S153Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 50.71

Constantin vom Wartenberg82Dalia Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.)6. P 43.00 / 54.16

Numehra196Jan Mulder (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 43.00 / 54.93

Lara 411154Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)8. 41.00 / 53.58

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 39.00 / 42.47

Diabolo 565102Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)10. 38.00 / 43.43

Charlotte 21154Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 36.00 / 43.64

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)12. 36.00 / 45.29

Lord's Calida173Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 33.00 / 65.45

Argentino 776Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 30.00 / 45.63

Gran Torino 8132Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 28.00 / 58.66

My Model187Femke Casjens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. 12.00 / 84.05

Luttz177Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 2.00 / 50.13

13 Springprüfung Kl.L

Caliano Clarence25Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.13

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.19

Chirac 3060Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)3. P 0.00 / 56.93

Diabolo 565102Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 0.00 / 57.59

Quanto B206Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.40

For ever Pleasure N122Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.43

I-Pod141Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.86

Fürstin von Lordanos124Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.27

Zara Berlin252Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 0.00 / 66.20

Colourful 473Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)10. 4.00 / 62.56

La Mia S150Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.55

Quincy Jones 7210Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 64.13

Caro Ass 12256Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 65.08

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 65.60

Ci Senjor63Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. 4.00 / 66.11

Crystal RS94Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 4.00 / 66.91

Clemens 7466Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 6.00 / 71.08

Le petit Chameur 2158Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 7.00 / 76.22

Caballero de Pasion 220Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 9.00 / 85.11

Feeling Light N118Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 10.00 / 74.33
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Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow [382043004] 24.10.2020 - 25.10.2020

Vancouver 71241Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)21. 12.00 / 82.48

Leandra 225159Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)22. 30.00 / 87.31

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

La Mia S150Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.92

I-Pod141Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.86

Acardo 72Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.36

Von.nix.Kommt.nix251Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.46

Caliano Clarence25Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.84

For ever Pleasure N122Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 0.00 / 60.03

Colourful 473Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)7. 0.00 / 60.48

Caballero de Pasion 220Daja Wulzen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 0.00 / 61.87

Crystal RS94Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 1.00 / 66.29

Cartinus 437Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.36

Quincy Jones 7210Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.36

Fürstin von Lordanos124Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 61.20

Le petit Chameur 2158Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 5.00 / 67.82

15 Springreiter-WB

Lucky272 Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Cindy273Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.10

Energy Lady114Tamika Klaassen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.00

Angelino D267 Summer Bos (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 6.90

16 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 60 cm

Lucky272 Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.30

Energy Lady114Tamika Klaassen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.20

Kitty269Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.10

Angelino D267 Summer Bos (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.00

Cindy273Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. 6.40
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